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Söderhamn Discgolfs Veckotävling → 2023 - #18 - 1/10

No  

MPO

Stefan Lindström

Peter Edh

kristoffer hellberg

Mats

Patrik Nabb

Owe Persson

Niclas Strömberg

Roger Eriksson Lovén

Erik Hallqvist

Edvin Wahlund

Nils Humla

Jens Bergström

Måns Ahlström

Camilla Ahlström

Daniel Edberg

Peter Hedbrant

Per-Erik Persson

Rasmus Gustavsson
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 66

MPO

1 Stefan Lindström 3 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 6 2 3 -5 61

2 Peter Edh 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 7 4 4 2 3 +1 67

3 Daniel Edberg 3 3 7 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 6 4 4 3 3 +2 68

4 Jens Bergström 4 3 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 7 2 3 +3 69

4 Peter Hedbrant 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 2 3 +3 69

6 Niclas Strömberg 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 6 2 2 +4 70

7 Erik Hallqvist 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 6 6 3 2 +5 71

8 Nils Humla 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 7 3 5 +14 80

9 Patrik Nabb 4 3 5 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 6 6 2 4 +15 81

10 Edvin Wahlund 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 3 5 6 8 4 3 +16 82

10 Måns Ahlström 3 4 6 8 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 3 3 6 6 7 2 3 +16 82

12 Rasmus Gustavsson 8 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 8 9 3 3 +18 84

13 Owe Persson 6 5 5 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 7 7 2 6 +21 87

14 Roger Eriksson Lovén 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 6 7 8 3 4 +24 90

15 Per-Erik Persson 7 4 7 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 6 3 3 5 5 7 2 5 +26 92

15 Mats 7 3 7 4 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 3 5 +26 92

17 kristoffer hellberg 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 3 6 7 8 2 4 +28 94

18 Camilla Ahlström 6 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 5 6 4 5 6 7 6 5 4 +31 97
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 66

Avg 4.6 3.3 5.2 4 3.1 3.8 3.6 3.6 3.5 4.5 3.3 3.4 3.8 3.3 3.4 5.2 5.5 6.4 2.6 3.6 79.8

Difficulty 20 5 16 15 2 13 11 10 9 8 3 7 14 4 6 17 19 18 1 12 13.8

Birdie -1 2 1 4 2 1 1 1 3 3 1 2 1 2 1 3 10 2 40 11%

Par 0 5 9 5 6 8 5 10 8 9 7 9 10 6 11 10 3 7 6 8 142 39%

Bogey 1 6 6 4 9 6 7 3 7 6 4 4 5 6 5 3 6 1 6 1 4 99 28%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 5 2 3 4 2 2 4 2 2 2 1 3 7 5 5 1 3 56 16%

Triple Bogey 3 2 3 1 2 1 4 3 1 17 5%

Other >3 3 1 1 1 6 2%
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